
1

H O R S  D ’ O E U V R E S

C O L D 

Bruschetta with Roma Tomatoes 

Antipasto Display*

Fresh Vegetable Platter with Dip*

International Cheese Platter 
with Crackers*

Assorted Fruits of the Season* 

Iced Gulf Shrimp 

Charcuterie Display*

$210

$330

$232

$330

$286

$359

$550 

H O T

$232

$320

$303

$210

$315

$330

$330

$278 

Swedish Meatballs 

Beef Kabobs 

Beef or Chicken Satay with 
Teriyaki Sauce

Chinese Egg Rolls 

Smoked Chicken or Vegetable 
Quesadillas 

Bacon-Wrapped Scallops with 
Herb Butter 

Coconut Shrimp with Mango Chutney

Artichoke Beignet 

The following hors d’oeuvres are available at an additional charge. 
Hors d’oeuvres may be stationed or passed at no additional cost. 

All passed items are priced per 100 pieces.

*This item cannot be passed


