

## HORS D'OEUVRES

The following hors d'oeuvres are available at an additional charge. Hors d'oeuvres may be stationed or passed at no additional cost. All passed items are priced per 100 pieces.

COLD		нот	
Bruschetta with Roma Tomatoes	\$210	Swedish Meatballs	\$232
Antipasto Display*	\$330	Beef Kabobs	\$320
Fresh Vegetable Platter with Dip*	\$232	Beef or Chicken Satay with	
International Cheese Platter with Crackers*		Teriyaki Sauce	\$303
	\$330	Chinese Egg Rolls	\$210
Assorted Fruits of the Season*	\$286	Smoked Chicken or Vegetable Quesadillas	
Iced Gulf Shrimp	\$359		\$315
Charcuterie Display*	¢==0	Bacon-Wrapped Scallops with	
	\$550	Herb Butter	\$330
		Coconut Shrimp with Mango Chutney	\$330
		Artichoke Beignet	\$278

